42
Note: Dimensions for 3" meters can be found on page 79.
         Weights for all sizes can be found on page 80.
� 3 inch models have Celcon® piston/piston ring
1000/1500 PSI flow meters
For air and other compressed gases
• Direct reading
• Install in any position

Example: H771 A - 250 - S1    or    H771 A - 250 - EG - S1
Example: H 771 A - 030 - EP
Ordering information
Nominal
port
size�
Flow range Pressure drop Model number   (see example below) Material  Oprions
�
SCFM
�
l/sec
50%
flow
psi (bar)
100%
flow
psi (bar)
SAE NPTF BSPP� Aluminium
1000 psi
Brass
1000 psi
Stainless
1500 psi
Ex-
tended cap
plugged�
Extended
cap with
gauge�
¼"
SAE 6
0.5 - 5
1 - 10
2 - 20
3 - 30
0.2 - 2.2
0.5 - 4.75
1 - 9
1.5 - 14
2.51 (0.17)
9.29 (0.64)
10.15 (0.70)
13.75 (0.95)
4.45 (0.31)
16.46(1.13)
18.71 (1.29)
26.23 (1.81)
H270  - 005 -
H270  - 010 -
H270  - 020 -
H270  - 030 -
H271  - 005 -
H271  - 010 -
H271  - 020 -
H271  - 030 -
H272  - 005 -
H272  - 010 -
H272  - 020 -
H272  - 030 -
A B S EP EG
½"
SAE 10
3 - 25
5 - 50
10 - 100
15 - 150
2 - 12
3 - 22
5 - 47
7 - 70
3.73 (0.26)
6.04 (0.42)
7.18 (0.50)

Note: When ordering a L/sec-bar scale, add “S1” suffix to part number.
Example: H771 A - 250 - TK - S1
Ordering information
Nominal
port size
Flow range Pressure drop Model number  (see example below) Material
�
SCFM
�
l/sec
50%
flow
psi (bar))
100%
flow
psi (bar))
NPTF BSPP Aluminium
600 psi
Brass
600 psi
Stainless
600 psi
¼"
0.5 - 5
1 - 10
2 - 20
3 - 30
0.2 - 2.2
0.5 - 4.75
1 - 9
1.5 - 14
3.38 (0.23)
8.08 (0.56)
11.02 (0.76)
14.62 (1.01)
5.32 (0.37)
17.33 (1.19)
19.64 (1.35)
27.10 (1.87)
H271  - 005 - TK
H271  - 010 - TK
H271  - 020 - TK
H271  - 030 - TK
H272  - 005 - TK
H272  - 010 - TK
H272  - 020 - TK
H272  - 030 - TK
A B S
½"
3 - 25
5 - 50
10 - 100
15 - 150
2 - 12
3 - 22
5 - 47
7 - 70
4.60 (0.32)
6.91 (0.48)
8.67 (0.60)
8.93 (0.62)
6.97 (0.48)
11.22 (0.77)
14.72 (1.01)
19.36 (1.33)
H671  - 025 - TK
H671  - 050 - TK
H671  - 100 - TK
H671  - 150 - TK
H672  - 025 - TK
H672  - 050 - TK
H672  - 100 - TK
H672  - 150 - TK